Partienplan
Nord West - A1l

Sportart: Dart

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name

1 Carlsberg United
2 Red Devils

3 DCOlten1

4 DC Dinamo

5 Death Angels

6 MP Darter 1

7 DC Ghostbusters

Black Pearl Mix
Joker Reloaded
10 Game Over

Gaststaette

Zum Dart Bistro
HDC Challer

Kindergarten Wuhr

Nr. Team-Name

Carlsberg United
Red Devils
DC Olten 1
DC Dinamo

MP Darter 1

DC Ghostbusters

Black Pearl Mix

Joker Reloaded
0 Game Over

Vorrunde
Runde
1

1
2
3
4
5 Death Angels
6
7
8
9
1

Heim-Team

Red Devils

DC Dinamo

MP Darter 1
Black Pearl Mix
Game Over
Death Angels
DC Ghostbusters
Joker Reloaded
Carlsberg United
DC Olten 1

Red Devils

DC Dinamo

MP Darter 1

DC Olten 1
Game Over
Joker Reloaded
Carlsberg United
DC Olten 1
Death Angels
DC Ghostbusters
Red Devils

Black Pearl Mix
DC Olten 1

DC Ghostbusters
Game Over

MP Darter 1

DC Dinamo
Joker Reloaded
Carlsberg United

FC Olten Clubhaus
Domovina Club
Soun Darts Club
Challer Brocki Bar
Avatar Billard Cafe

Black Pearl Academy
Joker Bar Food Disco
Dartclub

Kapitan

Klasse: A

Strasse

Hauptstr. 54
Ergolstrasse 35

Erlimattweg
Erlenweg 5
Bleichiweg 4 a
Singerstr. 8

Hegenheimermattweg

119a
Leimgrubenweg 9
Bahnhofstr. 19
Zurlindenstr. 21

Thalmann, Rolf
Borer, Dominik
Zeljko, Stipic
Pavlovic, Goran 83
Aerni, Florian
Timeus, Daniel
Wyss, Jessica
Nufer, Thomas
Wanner, Dieter
Kloetzli, Mario

Gast-Team

DC Olten 1
Death Angels
DC Ghostbusters
Joker Reloaded
Carlsberg United
Red Devils

DC Dinamo

MP Darter 1
Black Pearl Mix
Game Over

DC Ghostbusters
Joker Reloaded
Carlsberg United
Black Pearl Mix
Death Angels
Red Devils

DC Dinamo

MP Darter 1
Black Pearl Mix
Game Over

DC Dinamo

MP Darter 1
Carlsberg United
Death Angels
Joker Reloaded
Red Devils
Game Over

DC Olten 1
Death Angels

Tel:

027 934 24 32

17.05.2024

Saison:

2. Halbjahr 2016

Fax: 027 934 24 32

info@css-dart.ch

Telefon
079 204 73 43

061 981 14 09

079 281 78 30

079 434 52 29
076 573 83 63

076 517 17 03
061 482 06 34

076 423 04 06
079 322 33 48
077 47190 25

Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail:
PLZ Ort

4461 Bockten

4460 Gelterkinden
4600 Olten

4310 Rheinfelden
4460 Gelterkinden
4052 Basel

4123 Allschwil

4053 Basel

4450 Sissach

4133 Pratteln

Telefon Handy

076 733 40 30
079 650 49 67

079279 11 27
078 862 48 24
076 517 17 03
0798010112
079 689 92 59
079 322 33 48
078 786 83 50

Zeit

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

076 733 40 30
079 650 49 67
079 685 18 40
079 279 11 27
078 862 48 24
076 517 17 03
0798010112
079 689 92 59
079 322 33 48
078 786 83 50

Termin

25.08.2016
29.08.2016
23.08.2016
23.08.2016
23.08.2016
30.08.2016
30.08.2016
30.08.2016
01.09.2016
01.09.2016
08.09.2016
08.09.2016
06.09.2016
06.09.2016
06.09.2016
13.09.2016
15.09.2016
15.09.2016
13.09.2016
13.09.2016
22.09.2016
20.09.2016
22.09.2016
20.09.2016
20.09.2016
27.09.2016
29.09.2016
27.09.2016
29.09.2016

Donnerstag
Montag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
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Black Pearl Mix
Red Devils
Game Over

DC Ghostbusters
Death Angels
DC Olten 1
Game Over

DC Dinamo
Carlsberg United
DC Ghostbusters
MP Darter 1

DC Dinamo
Black Pearl Mix
Death Angels
Joker Reloaded
Red Devils

DC Ghostbusters
Black Pearl Mix
MP Darter 1
Carlsberg United
Joker Reloaded
DC Dinamo

Red Devils

Black Pearl Mix
Joker Reloaded
DC Olten 1
Death Angels
MP Darter 1
Game Over

DC Olten 1

DC Ghostbusters
Carlsberg United

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

27.09.2016
06.10.2016
04.10.2016
04.10.2016
04.10.2016
06.10.2016
11.10.2016
13.10.2016
13.10.2016
11.10.2016
11.10.2016
20.10.2016
18.10.2016
18.10.2016
18.10.2016
20.10.2016

Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
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Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

DC Olten 1
Death Angels
DC Ghostbusters
Joker Reloaded
Carlsberg United
Red Devils

DC Dinamo

MP Darter 1
Black Pearl Mix
Game Over

DC Ghostbusters
Joker Reloaded
Carlsberg United
Black Pearl Mix
Death Angels
Red Devils

DC Dinamo

MP Darter 1
Black Pearl Mix
Game Over

DC Dinamo

MP Darter 1
Carlsberg United
Death Angels
Joker Reloaded
Red Devils
Game Over

DC Olten 1
Death Angels
DC Ghostbusters
Black Pearl Mix
MP Darter 1
Carlsberg United
Joker Reloaded
DC Dinamo

Red Devils
Black Pearl Mix
Joker Reloaded
DC Olten 1
Death Angels
MP Darter 1
Game Over

DC Olten 1

DC Ghostbusters
Carlsberg United

Red Devils

DC Dinamo

MP Darter 1
Black Pearl Mix
Game Over
Death Angels
DC Ghostbusters
Joker Reloaded
Carlsberg United
DC Olten 1

Red Devils

DC Dinamo

MP Darter 1

DC Olten 1
Game Over
Joker Reloaded
Carlsberg United
DC Olten 1
Death Angels
DC Ghostbusters
Red Devils

Black Pearl Mix
DC Olten 1

DC Ghostbusters
Game Over

MP Darter 1

DC Dinamo
Joker Reloaded
Carlsberg United
Black Pearl Mix
Red Devils
Game Over

DC Ghostbusters
Death Angels
DC Olten 1
Game Over

DC Dinamo
Carlsberg United
DC Ghostbusters
MP Darter 1

DC Dinamo
Black Pearl Mix
Death Angels
Joker Reloaded
Red Devils

19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

27.10.2016
25.10.2016
25.10.2016
25.10.2016
27.10.2016
03.11.2016
03.11.2016
01.11.2016
01.11.2016
01.11.2016
08.11.2016
08.11.2016
10.11.2016
10.11.2016
08.11.2016
17.11.2016
17.11.2016
15.11.2016
15.11.2016
15.11.2016
24.11.2016
22.11.2016
24.11.2016
22.11.2016
22.11.2016
01.12.2016
29.11.2016
01.12.2016
29.11.2016
29.11.2016
08.12.2016
06.12.2016
08.12.2016
06.12.2016
08.12.2016
15.12.2016
13.12.2016
13.12.2016
15.12.2016
13.12.2016
20.12.2016
20.12.2016
22.12.2016
20.12.2016
22.12.2016

Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
Dienstag
Donnerstag
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